STEEL BRDD SP LIQ.PROOF NC12 25MT
SPB12/25M
Extended Product Type SPB12/25M
Product ID 7TCA296040R0102
EAN 5020963004803
Catalog Description STEEL BRDD SP LIQ.PROOF NC12 25MT
Long Description
Highly Flexible Steel Conduit, 5/16 Inch, Nominal Conduit Size 12mm, Outer Diameter
14.0mm, Inner Diameter 10.3mm, Maximum Bend Radius 30mm, Reel Length 25 Meters,
Galvanised Steel Core with PVC Jacket and Galvanised Steel Overbraid
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Indoors / Outdoors - Enhanced EMI Screen - High Abrasion ResistanceApplication
High Flexibility ConduitProduct Type
Ordering
5020963004803EAN
786210258911UPC
1/3SPB12/25M
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/15
Dimensions
25 mProduct Net Depth /
Length
Technical
0Number of Batteries
Galvanized Steel Core and Overbraid with PVC JacketMaterial
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Container Information
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
5 in
127 mm
Package Level 1 Height
13 in
330 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
13 in
330 mm
Package Level 1 Width
Certificates and Declarations
SPB12/25MData Sheet, Technical
Information
SPB12/25MInstructions and
Manuals
9AKK107492A9618Declaration of
Conformity - CE
9AKK107992A8994RoHS Information
9AKK107992A8994RoHS Date
9AKK107992A8994REACH Declaration
Classifications
EC001179 - Protective metallic hoseETIM 8
39131706UNSPSC
2/3SPB12/25M
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/15
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Flexible Cable
Protection Systems
Categories
3/3SPB12/25M
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/15